“Digital Pneumatics”
New possibilities for pneumatic systems
Flexible Positioning Unit, FPU
1 Flexible Positioning unit, FPU
4 Order Codes, FPU
6 Wiring
8 Accessories
12 Mounting brackets

21168421 148mm (for one
unit, flush
mounting)
21168422 298mm (for two
positioning units)
21168423 985.5mm
12
Mounting brackets
13
Position sensors
Measuring
Range
Mounting,
Connection
Part no Picture
25 mm C-Slot, M8 D-MP025B
50 mm C-Slot, M8 D-MP050B
100 mm C-Slot, M8 D-MP100B
200 mm C-Slot, M8 D-MP200B
25 mm C-Slot, M8 MPS-025CLTP0
50 mm C-Slot, M8 MPS-050CLTP0
100 mm C-Slot, M8 MPS-100CLTP0
200 mm C-Slot, M8 MPS-200CLTP0
32 mm T-Slot, M8 MPS-032TSTP0
64 mm T-Slot, M8 MPS-064TSTP0
96 mm T-Slot, M8 MPS-096TSTP0
128 mm T-Slot, M8 MPS-128TSTP0
160 mm T-Slot, M8 MPS-160TSTP0
192 mm T-Slot, M8 MPS-192TSTP0
224 mm T-Slot, M8 MPS-224TSTP0
256 mm T-Slot, M8 MPS-256TSTP0
107 mm Bracket, M8 MPA-107THTP0
143 mm Bracket, M8 MPA-143THTP0
179 mm Bracket, M8 MPA-179THTP0
215 mm Bracket, M8 MPA-215THTP0
287 mm Bracket, M8 MPA-287THTP0
323 mm Bracket, M8 MPA-323THTP0
359 mm Bracket, M8 MPA-359THTP0
395 mm Bracket, M8 MPA-395THTP0
431 mm Bracket, M8 MPA-431THTP0
467 mm Bracket, M8 MPA-467THTP0
503 mm Bracket, M8 MPA-503THTP0
539 mm Bracket, M8 MPA-539THTP0
575 mm Bracket, M8 MPA-575THTP0
611 mm Bracket, M8 MPA-611THTP0
647 mm Bracket, M8 MPA-647THTP0
683 mm Bracket, M8 MPA-683THTP0
719 mm Bracket, M8 MPA-719THTP0
755 mm Bracket, M8 MPA-755THTP0
791 mm Bracket, M8 MPA-791THTP0
827 mm Bracket, M8 MPA-827THTP0
863 mm Bracket, M8 MPA-863THTP0
899 mm Bracket, M8 MPA-899THTP0
935 mm Bracket, M8 MPA-935THTP0
971 mm Bracket, M8 MPA-971THTP0
1007 mm Bracket, M8 MPA-1007THTP0
3m Wire,
1.5m cable
BCG08-K1KM03PP
5m Wire,